
GENERAL ACCOUNT
Balance from 2024/25: $36,975.39 Gaming Grant 2024/25: $11,280
Total to spend: $26,975.39 voted yes Total to spend: $14,059.72 voted yes
Ladner Elementary PAC EXPENDITURE LADNER EL PAC Operating Account

As of June 30 2024
2023/24 Planned 
Expenses

2023/24 Actual 
Expenses 

2024/25 Planned 
Expenses As of June 30 2024

2023/24 Planned 
Expenses

20223/24 Acutal 
Expenses

2024/25 Planned 
Expenses

DESCRIPTION  DESCRIPTION
1 PAC MARKETING/OUTREACH $125.00 $0.00 $125 1 Field Trips ($220 x 25 div) $5,000.00 $3,558.80 $5,500.00
2 Hot Lunch Admin Supples $200.00 $185.99 10.45/200 2 Grade 7 Evans Lake Sept 2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
3 (Teacher choice: $600x 3) $1,800.00 $1,743.92 $1,800.00 3 Grade 7 Graduation $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4 Classroom supplies ($200 x 28) $5,050.00 $5,050.00 $5,600.00 4 BCCPAC membership $75.00 $75.00 $100.00
5 Childcare for meetings $0.00 $0.00 by donation * 5 Library $0.00 $0.00 $700.00
6 Thank you/Appreciation Fund $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 * 6 Music Club Instruments $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00
7 CULTURAL EVENTS $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,000.00 7 school beautification $2,500.00
8 GUEST SPEAKERS $3,500.00 $3,313.75 $3,500.00 1924.02 8 Garden club $1,500.00
9 Office Supplies/Membership/Licenses $100.00 $71.88 $100.00 $0.00

10 BANK CHARGES AND INTEREST $150.00 $150.00 $100.00 Total $10,075.00 $8,633.80 $13,300.00 $759.72
11 Contingency $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00
12 Portable Projectors $592.00 $591.36 $552.28
14 Wiggle Stools (4 x $100) $0.00 $0.00 $400.00
15 Charging stations for chromebooks $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
16 Chromebooks - 21 x $365 $0.00 $0.00 $7,665.00 14x CB $5679.75
17 Document Cameras - 3x242 $0.00 $0.00 $813.00
18 Food Safe Course - 2 people $0.00 $0.00 $200.00  

TOTAL $16,517.00 $16,106.90 $26,555
 

*1 Used to market the PAC  

*4
$200 x 25 div + 3 learning support 
rooms

*5 Pay by donation

*6
Food for year round teacher 
appreciation lunch that PAC sponsers

  

 


